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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

lITs, NITs, lIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the
Academic Year 2020-21

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Agartala

ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent

respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Agartala
Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Agartala
Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Agartala
Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Agartala
Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Agartala

Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST
Technology)

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank
18313

5500

9592

5479

3315

Rank
33429

5912

13276

8889

4636
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