

	noning	200	Clocia	ag Dan	1,0
\cup	pening	allu	CIOSII	ng Ranl	K5

Round No:	4
Institute Type :	Indian Institute of Information Technology
Institute Name :	Indian Institute of Information Technology, Agartala
Academic Program :	ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Agartala	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18313	33429
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Agartala	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5500	5912
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Agartala	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9592	13276
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Agartala	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5479	8889
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Agartala	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3315	4636

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA jeeadv[at]admin[dot]itd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..